
Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

ARREAR SHEET

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 SATPAL PREM SINGH 
RANA 2

21
79

0

20
11

94
16

38

0 Supervisor 21 156 443 599 109 310 9 -62 366 13 6 0 19 347 9401410002805569 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

2 VISHAL LT. TRILOK 
SINGH 49

32
31

0

20
12

27
77

81

0 Supervisor 23 156 443 599 120 340 10 -69 401 14 7 0 21 380 4629520372504225 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

3 MUKTI PADA BASANTA 166

11
92

27

20
15

92
88

77

04
.1

1.
20

15

Supervisor 16 156 443 599 83 236 7 -47 279 10 5 0 15 264 0 0 0

4 PRADEEP RAM 
CHANDER 30

25
03

8

20
12

05
52

74

0 Electrition 30 156 440 596 156 440 13 -89 520 19 9 0 28 492 4629520372093401 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

5 EJAZ AZIZ 133

10
49

01

20
15

52
59

18

01
.1

1.
20

14

Electrition 30 156 440 596 156 440 13 -89 520 19 9 0 28 492 9401410002804133 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

6 RAVINDRA BEEPAT RAM 155

11
60

80

20
15

81
73

05

12
.0

7.
20

15

Electrition 28 156 440 596 146 411 12 -83 486 18 9 0 27 459 4629520373768860 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

7 ANIL RAGHUVIR 
SINGH 36

25
40

8

20
11

94
14

35

0 Office Boy Cat-1 30 130 349 479 130 349 11 -82 408 16 7 0 23 385 9401410002805577 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

8 SACHIN KUMAR SHASHIKANT 
RAI 119

96
46

0

20
15

31
35

24

01
.0

4.
20

14

Office Boy 9 130 347 477 39 104 3 -24 122 5 2 0 7 115 4629520372090258 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

9 SAJAN ALI KASIM ALI O/S

32
26

0

20
12

28
92

51

0 Sr.Pantry Boy 30 130 449 579 130 449 11 -82 508 16 9 0 25 483 9401410002805676 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Wages Period Monthly:  November, 2015

Deductions

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

P
F.

E
S

I

To
ta

l

Amount of wages earned

Fedex Airport, New Delhi

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

No of 
Work 
Done

Sl. 
No. Name of workman F-Name

Serial 
No. in  
workm
an 
Reg.

M/s Knight Frank Property Services Pvt. Ltd. 1505-1508,15th Floor,Tower-B, Signature Tower,South City -1, Gurgaon -122001

B
as

ic

To
ta

l

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb 
impression of 

workman
Date

B
as

ic

Name and address of Principal Employer

H
R

A

PF 
Code 

No.DL/
16575

CARD NO.

LW
F

H
R

A

B
on

us

Le
av

e

ESIC 
Code 

No.2000
0249340
001001

Designation 
Nature of Work

Daily rate if 
wages/ 

DOJ



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

ARREAR SHEET

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Wages Period Monthly:  November, 2015

Deductions

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

P
F.

E
S

I

To
ta

l

Amount of wages earned

Fedex Airport, New Delhi

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

No of 
Work 
Done

Sl. 
No. Name of workman F-Name

Serial 
No. in  
workm
an 
Reg.

M/s Knight Frank Property Services Pvt. Ltd. 1505-1508,15th Floor,Tower-B, Signature Tower,South City -1, Gurgaon -122001

B
as

ic

To
ta

l

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb 
impression of 

workman
Date

B
as

ic

Name and address of Principal Employer

H
R

A

PF 
Code 

No.DL/
16575

CARD NO.

LW
F

H
R

A

B
on

us

Le
av

e

ESIC 
Code 

No.2000
0249340
001001

Designation 
Nature of Work

Daily rate if 
wages/ 

DOJ

10 RAJESH RAM SIYA 98

74
01

1

20
14

60
37

06

28
.0

7.
20

12

Sr.Pantry Boy 30 130 449 579 130 449 11 -82 508 16 9 0 25 483 9401410002805585 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

11 DEEPAK-III SURENDRA 
SINGH 160

11
83

10

20
15

87
20

19

01
.1

0.
20

15

Pantry Boy 30 130 347 477 130 347 11 -82 406 16 7 0 23 383 4629520374466100 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

12 RAJU GUPTA PAPPU GUPTA 117

92
27

9

20
15

14
88

13

13
.1

1.
20

13

Pantry Boy 30 130 347 477 130 347 11 -82 406 16 7 0 23 383 4629520372090241 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

13 ATUL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 120

96
46

1

20
15

31
35

33

22
.0

4.
20

14

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520372090282 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

14 BABLU KUMAR JATTA 
SHANKAR 127

10
35

99

20
15

47
28

94

24
.0

9.
20

14

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 9401410002791785 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

15 BIRENDER 
SINGH BHUDDA LAL 34

11
60

58

20
11

94
14

64

0 House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 9401410002805650 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

16 CHANDAN SATISH SINGH 
CHANDEL 159

11
83

03

20
15

87
20

33

29
.0

9.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520374466092 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

17 DEEPAK 
KUNJWAL-II

CHANDER 
BALAB 106

77
95

2

20
14

80
16

04

04
.1

1.
20

12

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 9401410002805551 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

18 KAMLESH DOMU 
PASWAN 164

11
89

41

20
15

92
99

23

17
.1

0.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520374468213 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

ARREAR SHEET

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Wages Period Monthly:  November, 2015

Deductions

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

P
F.

E
S

I

To
ta

l

Amount of wages earned

Fedex Airport, New Delhi

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

No of 
Work 
Done

Sl. 
No. Name of workman F-Name

Serial 
No. in  
workm
an 
Reg.

M/s Knight Frank Property Services Pvt. Ltd. 1505-1508,15th Floor,Tower-B, Signature Tower,South City -1, Gurgaon -122001

B
as

ic

To
ta

l

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb 
impression of 

workman
Date

B
as

ic

Name and address of Principal Employer

H
R

A

PF 
Code 

No.DL/
16575

CARD NO.

LW
F

H
R

A

B
on

us

Le
av

e

ESIC 
Code 

No.2000
0249340
001001

Designation 
Nature of Work

Daily rate if 
wages/ 

DOJ

19 LAXMAN PAPPU SINGH 150

11
35

15

20
15

73
66

34

01
.0

6.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520372504266 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

20 MANOJ KUMAR RAJENDER 
KUMAR 81

56
69

8

20
14

10
21

65

02
.0

4.
20

11

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 9401410002805619 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

21 NITIN HAZARI LAL 149

11
24

81

20
15

72
54

04

06
.0

5.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520372502088 0 0

22 RAHUL KUMAR-I RAM PRAKASH 
SINGH 107

77
95

3

20
14

80
16

23

27
.1

1.
20

12

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 9401410002805544 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

23 RAJAN KUMAR AJIT SINGH 161

11
83

92

20
15

87
20

29

01
.1

0.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520374466118 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

24 RAJENDRA JAGDISH 
KALAL 129

10
35

96

20
15

48
59

53

01
.1

0.
20

14

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520372504233 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

25 RAJKUMAR SURENDER 103

75
71

2

20
14

66
65

96

13
.0

9.
20

12

House Boy 23 130 527 657 100 404 8 -57 455 12 8 0 20 435 4629520372093419 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

26
RAJKUMAR 
DASAMAHAPAT
RA -II

JAGANATH 
DASAMAHAPA
TRA 

146

11
00

62

20
15

68
71

54

01
.0

4.
20

15

House Boy 17 130 527 657 74 299 6 -42 337 9 6 0 15 322 4629520372193250 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

27 RAJVIR JAIPAL 163

11
85

97

20
15

92
98

97

06
.1

0.
20

15

House Boy 20 130 527 657 87 351 7 -49 396 10 7 0 17 379 4629520374468239 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

ARREAR SHEET

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Wages Period Monthly:  November, 2015

Deductions

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

P
F.

E
S

I

To
ta

l

Amount of wages earned

Fedex Airport, New Delhi

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

No of 
Work 
Done

Sl. 
No. Name of workman F-Name

Serial 
No. in  
workm
an 
Reg.

M/s Knight Frank Property Services Pvt. Ltd. 1505-1508,15th Floor,Tower-B, Signature Tower,South City -1, Gurgaon -122001

B
as

ic

To
ta

l

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb 
impression of 

workman
Date

B
as

ic

Name and address of Principal Employer

H
R

A

PF 
Code 

No.DL/
16575

CARD NO.

LW
F

H
R

A

B
on

us

Le
av

e

ESIC 
Code 

No.2000
0249340
001001

Designation 
Nature of Work

Daily rate if 
wages/ 

DOJ

28 RAM DAYAL BHUJUGI RAM 144

10
80

95

20
15

61
41

43

01
.0

2.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520370576423 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

29 RAMPAL RAMLOT 131

10
35

98

20
15

49
79

38

01
.1

0.
20

14

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 9401410002790811 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

30 ROHIT KUMAR
GAURI 
SHANKAR 
PRASAD

165

11
93

79

20
15

92
98

72

01
.1

1.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520374468247 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

31 SALAUDDIN SH. SAFI 139

10
71

99

20
15

58
94

46

01
.0

1.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520369848080 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

32 SANDEEP VIJAY PAL 158

11
74

24

20
15

87
20

07

08
.0

9.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520374464956 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

33 SANJAY SINGH BACHAN 
SINGH 112

84
58

8

20
14

89
69

89

13
.0

4.
20

13

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520371632308 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

34 SHAMBHU RAJINDER 
SINGH 130

10
35

97

20
15

49
04

45

01
.1

0.
20

14

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 9401410002790803 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

35 SHYAM KUMAR 
SHAH ARJUN SAHA 118

92
28

0

20
12

90
46

87

01
.1

2.
20

13

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520372090290 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

36 SUNIL KUMAR JANAM SINGH 162

11
87

01

20
15

92
99

07

06
.1

0.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520371497694 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

ARREAR SHEET

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Wages Period Monthly:  November, 2015

Deductions

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

P
F.

E
S

I

To
ta

l

Amount of wages earned

Fedex Airport, New Delhi

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

No of 
Work 
Done

Sl. 
No. Name of workman F-Name

Serial 
No. in  
workm
an 
Reg.

M/s Knight Frank Property Services Pvt. Ltd. 1505-1508,15th Floor,Tower-B, Signature Tower,South City -1, Gurgaon -122001

B
as

ic

To
ta

l

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb 
impression of 

workman
Date

B
as

ic

Name and address of Principal Employer

H
R

A

PF 
Code 

No.DL/
16575

CARD NO.

LW
F

H
R

A

B
on

us

Le
av

e

ESIC 
Code 

No.2000
0249340
001001

Designation 
Nature of Work

Daily rate if 
wages/ 

DOJ

37 SURESH MEHTO
LT SH RAM 
PRASAD 
MEHTO

40

25
40

9

20
12

05
53

90

0 House Boy 9 130 527 657 39 158 3 -22 178 5 3 0 8 170 9401410002805601 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

38 SUSHIL KUMAR GOVERDHAN 
DAS 148

11
03

45

20
15

68
97

62

07
.0

4.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520372502062 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

39 VEERPAL INDERPAL 122

99
19

5

20
15

38
69

90

10
.0

6.
20

14

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520372090274 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

40 VIKRAM SUKRANU 157

11
63

06

20
15

81
73

25

19
.0

8.
20

15

House Boy 30 130 527 657 130 527 11 -74 594 16 10 0 26 568 4629520373768886 BANK TRANSFER 16.04.2016

Total 1096 4879 18082 410 -2819 20552 598 350 0 948 19604


